
 470.323.3440 • www.margaritavillelanierislands.com

Best Value!
Ultimate Annual PASS Annual PASSPASS INCLUDES:

Attractions and some inclusions are seasonal. Discounts are subject to change by season. Pass expires one year from purchase date. Monthly payment plans available.
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 All Access Pass for Snow Island
 Lakeside Lights Spectacular
Visit with Santa

Water Park Admission
Beach Access
Dock Reservation Discount
Unlimited Zip Line
Umbrella Rental Discount

Tube Rental
Access to Chill Zone Lounge
Food & Beverage Discounts

Annual 
Chill Pass 

$189.99
$169.99
$169.99
$179.99

ULtimate Annual
Chill Pass 

Adult
Children Age 3 - 7
Senior 62 & Older
4 or more Adult passes

$239.99
$209.99
$209.99
$219.99

ANNUAL CHILL PASSES
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 Resort Entry & Parking
 50% off Bring-a-Friend Daily Tickets
 Partner Lodging Discount
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Retail Discount 6

1 - Exclusive lounge area with beach chairs and lakeside dining service.
2 - Food & beverage discounts cannot be applied to the purchase of alcohol. Discount valid for up to 5 people per card. Discounts are subject to change.
3 - Valid for one car entry per day. Pass holder must be in vehicle and present Annual Pass card to enter.
4 - Pass holders can bring max 4 guests at 50% OFF on Tuesdays and Thursdays. 
5 - Discounts on Legacy Lodge accomodations are available Sunday through Thursday, based on availability.
6 - Discounts at Bucky’s Gift Shop and LandShark Surf Shack are available when presenting your season pass card at check out. Excludes snacks and sundries.
7 - Valid for free visit with Santa.
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